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LED screens indoor holographic P3.91

Stamps

RoHS

Specifiche tecniche

Brand

Life span

LED Type

Module size

Brightness

Refresh rate

Pixel Density

Optonica

100 000 Hours

SMD 2020

1500 x 250 mm

5000 nits

3840Hz

65536dots/[]

Voltage

Consumption

Dimming

Pixel Pitch

Net weight

Warranty

AC220V-240V 50/60 Hz

240W

16-bit

3.91 mm

3,000 kg

2 Years



