

LED screens indoor holographic P3.91



Stamps

CE

RoHS



Техническа Спецификация

Brand	Optonica	Voltage	AC220V-240V 50/60 Hz
Life span	100 000 Hours	Consumption	240W
LED Type	SMD 2020	Dimming	16-bit
Module size	1500 x 250 mm	Pixel Pitch	3.91 mm
Brightness	5000 nits	Net weight	3,000 kg
Refresh rate	3840Hz	Warranty	2 Years
Pixel Density	65536dots/□		